
PRODUCT PRICE LIST

UNITED STATES Price List

2021

Part Number Product Category Product Description Discount Category Product List Price DIR Discount 

%

CF/CASE-AX Accessories AxiomCompact Flash Case - CF/CASE-AX DIR $3.00 41.5

SMCBGLLCX1-AX Accessories Axiom1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver for SMC # SMCBGLLCX1 DIR $55.00 41.5

SFP-GIG-LH70-AX Accessories Axiom1000BASE-LH (ZX) SFP Transceiver Module for Alcatel # SFP-GIG-LH70 DIR $89.00 41.5

CPAC-TR-10SR-AX Surge Protector Axiom10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver for Check Point - CPAC-TR-10SR DIR $260.00 41.5

CPAC-TR-10LR-AX Accessories Axiom10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver for Check Point - CPAC-TR-10LR DIR $377.00 41.5

AFBR-703SDZ-AX Accessories Axiom10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver for Avago - AFBR-703SDZ DIR $85.00 41.5

487655-B21-AX Accessories Axiom10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive DAC Twinax Cable HP Compatible 3m DIR $55.00 41.5

ONS-SI-GE-SX-AX Accessories Axiom1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver for Cisco - ONS-SI-GE-SX DIR $60.00 41.5

AXG50893639/1 Accessories Axiom8GB DDR3L-1333 Low Voltage SODIMM TAA Compliant DIR $244.00 41.5

AXG50893339/1 Accessories Axiom4GB DDR3L-1333 Low Voltage SODIMM TAA Compliant DIR $144.00 41.5

AXG92780 Accessories Axiom1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver for Brocade - XBR-000190 - TAA Compliant DIR $188.00 41.5

00W1242-AX Accessories Axiom8-Gbps Fibre Channel Shortwave SFP for IBM (2pc pair) - 00W1242 DIR $323.00 41.5

AXG91640 Accessories Axiom10GBASE-SR XENPAK Module for Cisco - XENPAK-10GB-SR - TAA Compliant DIR $874.00 41.5

AXG91664 Accessories Axiom100BASE-LX SFP Transceiver for Cisco - GLC-FE-100LX - TAA Compliant DIR $208.00 41.5

JC784C-AX Accessories Axiom10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive DAC Twinax Cable HP Compatible 7m - JC784C DIR $88.00 41.5

0C52862-AX Accessories AxiomLI-ION 6-Cell Battery for Lenovo - 0C52862, 45N1135, 45N1137, 45N1134 DIR $123.00 41.5

1200485G1-AX Accessories Axiom1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver for Adtran - 1200485G1 DIR $57.00 41.5

LCLCOM4MD12M-AX Accessories AxiomLC/LC Multimode Duplex OM4 50/125 Fiber Optic Cable 12m DIR $36.00 41.5

LCLCOM4MD10M-AX Accessories AxiomLC/LC Multimode Duplex OM4 50/125 Fiber Optic Cable 10m DIR $34.00 41.5

LCLCOM4MD1M-AX Accessories AxiomLC/LC Multimode Duplex OM4 50/125 Fiber Optic Cable 1m DIR $22.00 41.5

1AX08-UPG Services AXIOM - IEF Complete Upgrade to Magnet AXIOM DIR 1,750$                        41.5

2AX03 Services SMS - Magnet AXIOM 1YR DIR 6,320$                        41.5


